

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28565/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2011 in WPC No.6629/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BIJENDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28587 of 2011

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28600 of 2011

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28683 of 2011

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Majitia, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Garg, Adv.
Mr. Manish Jain, Adv.
Mr. Saugat Ganguly, Adv.
Mr. Rukban Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Gurmohan Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Rain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	